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F20250911.5054
F20250911.5073
F20250911.5106
F20250911.5129
F20250911.S144
F20250911.5203
F20250911.5188
F20250911.5202
F20250911.5163
F20250911.5139
F20250911.5192
F20250911.5166
F20250911.S121
F20250911.5140
F20250911.5043
F20250911.5028
F20250911.5083
F20250911.5034
F20250911.S062
F20250911.S190
F20250911.S5207
F20250911.5108
F20250911.5036
F20250911.S037
F20250911.S114
F20250911.5003
F20250911.5010
F20250911.5067
F20250911.5101
F20250911.5074
F20250911.S066
F20250911.5020
F20250911.S079
F20250911.S105
F20250911.S071
F20250911.5087
F20250911.5041
F20250911.5136
F20250911.5194
F20250911.5189
F20250911.5124
F20250911.5146
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Streptococcus cristatus

Gemella haemolysans
Actinomyces oris

Streptococcus intermedius
Prevotella oris

Prevotella nigrescens

Parvimonas micra

Streptococcus tigurinus
Streptococcus oralis
Streptococcus anginosus
Streptococcus gordonii
Streptococcus vestibularis
Streptococcus sp._oral_taxon_064
Actinomyces sp._oral_taxon_175
Fusobacterium periodonticum
Streptococcus sp._oral_taxon_431
Gemella sanguinis

Haemophilus parainfluenzae
Actinomyces sp._oral_taxon_180
Streptococcus sp._oral_taxon_066
Actinomyces odontolyticus
Veillonella atypica

Prevotella histicola

Actinomyces graevenitzii
Actinomyces sp._oral_taxon_172
Actinomyces gerencseriae
Streptococcus dentisani
Corynebacterium matruchotii
Fusobacterium nucleatum_subsp._animalis
Actinomyces israelii
Porphyromonas endodontalis
Fusobacterium nucleatum_subsp._vincentii
Streptococcus sanguinis

Lautropia mirabilis

Streptococcus sp._oral_taxon_423
Rothia dentocariosa

Granulicatella adiacens
Streptococcus infantis
Streptococcus australis

Neisseria flavescens|subflava
Prevotella melaninogenica
Streptococcus mutans

Veillonella parvula_group
Streptococcus mitis

Actinomyces sp._oral_taxon_169
Actinomyces sp._oral_taxon_448
Rothia mucilaginosa
Streptococcus parasanguinis_|I
Streptococcus salivarius_vestibularis

Streptococcus salivarius

Species



